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9150-ASP-FO-CAD * Result Compulsory Figures / Resultado Figuras Obligatorias

Name

LAURA MACHADO
RAFAELA LEITE WOLFART
MARTINA GRODERS
ANDRESSA FAGUNDES
MANUELA SOARES MACIEL
LUIZA GRACIA HOPPE

THAIS DAVID SILVA FRODER
ELISA NUNES PONTES SILVA
ALICE MIZUTA

GABRIELA CORREA
NATHALIA BACK SCARPA

Referee
DIOGO SILVA

Nation

APAC
PAP
CPSR
APAC
PAP
CWP
APAM
CIR
FRDA
APAC
HERA

Judge 1
Judge 2

Judge 3

Points

M.V.

25.400 10.0

24.100
23.100
23.500
22.300
21.400
20.600
20.600
19.900
19.200
19.000

GABRIELA FISCHER
MARIA EDUARDA
PEREIRA

JESSICA ZANETTE

8.0
8.0
8.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
0.0

Rule

7a
7a
7c
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